
Show #082018: NSHA Horse Show, Derby & Futurity (8/20/2018-8/26/2018)

100. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 80

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 736 Scooter Kat Justin T Wright 662.50 Eric M Freitas$27054.36

2 634 Lil Time Reymanising Phillip J. Ralls 657.00 Holy Cow Performance$16378.20

3T 657 Moms High Stylin Todd A. Bergen 655.50 Bit Of Heaven Ranch$9826.92

3T 619 Smokum Every Time Justin T Wright 655.50 Dan Heath$9826.92

5 724 Hesa Bit Bossy Chris C. Dawson 652.00 Sheri L. Jamieson$8492.40

6T 784 One Happy Time Jake A. Telford 651.50 Bob Or Bonnie$7077.00

6T 625 Peppys On Time Randy J Paul 651.50 Linda S Katz$7077.00

6T 813 Real Smooth Liz Ken L Wold 651.50 Kelly Cobb$7077.00

9 831 Shining Gold Metal Russell A Dilday 651.00 Jim Gauthier$6066.00

10T 833 One Sparking Time Justin T Wright 650.50 Mark & Kim Rauch$4397.85

10T 651 Smokin D Lights Monica J Caetano 650.50 John R Pascoe$4397.85

12 826 Minted Metallic Kelby L. Phillips 649.50 DT Horses Llc$3639.60

13 646 Hott Rod Corey D Cushing 649.00 Lynne Wurzer$2729.70

14 773 MC Metallic Lightning Corey D Cushing 648.50 Eric And Wendy Dunn$2426.40

15 656 Night Treyn Shadd Parkinson 648.00 Hannes Winkler$2426.40

16 642 Metallic Flame Justin T Wright 646.50 Bill Stevenson$1213.20

17T 755 One Platinum Cat Clayton M Edsall 646.00 K & L Phillips LLC$606.60

17T 623 KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy 646.00 Nicolas Barthelemy$606.60

19T 686 Floki Russell A Probert 645.50 Stephen Silva

19T 798 Special Smart Rey Nicholas S Dowers 645.50 D & S Performance Horses

21T 828 Swiss Sweet Kelby L. Phillips 645.00 DT Horses Llc

21T 734 Ruf Cut Diamond Todd A. Bergen 645.00 Vaughn Zimmerman

21T 725 Shinin Boonshine Chris C. Dawson 645.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

24T 607 SJR Diamond Mist Corey D Cushing 644.50 San Juan Ranch

24T 807 Metallic Scooter Craig Boyd 644.50 Mike La Grande

26 804 Metallic Freckle Tucker J Robinson 644.00 Anna Lisa Luna

27 654 Cats Meradaleena Lance B Johnston 643.50 Rocking BS Ranch

28 685 Smart Lookin Dual Will E. Pennebaker 643.00 Rock Rose Ranches

29 774 Metallic River Corey D Cushing 642.00 Sheri L. Jamieson

30T 687 The Sidekick Nicholas S Dowers 641.00 Clint Marshall

30T 610 SJR Diamond Star Phillip J. Ralls 641.00 San Juan Ranch

30T 612 SJR Dust N Diamonds Tucker J Robinson 641.00 San Juan Ranch

30T 820 TRR Roan Lil Playgun Trinity Haggard 641.00 Trinity Haggard

34 765 Metallic Babe Phillip J. Ralls 640.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

35 692 Little Elk Dancer Randy J Paul 639.50 Jayson & Teresa L Fisher

36 767 Hello Kitty Hawk Brendon Clark 639.00 Someday Dream Farm

37 667 Kick The Dust Up Nicholas S Dowers 638.00 Joseph And Amelia Wakley

38 682 Very Smart Pearl Jared Jones 637.50 Lisa Galvez

39 809 Shes A Metallic Cat Jake D Gorrell 635.50 Patti L Chiarelli

40 647 Kates High Style Jared Jones 634.50 Jerry & Suzanne Rava

41 694 Bet Heza Playboy Clayton M Edsall 633.00 Beverly Vaughn

42T 819 Bright Shiney Lights Ken L Wold 632.50 Joseph D Putnam

42T 658 Hes Pistol Packin Todd A. Bergen 632.50 Tony Grover

44 601 Moms Stilish Lena Tina D Robinson 631.00 Andrew G Meinhold
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45T 825 CR Tuffles N Lace Kelby L. Phillips 629.50 DT Horses Llc

45T 816 Jule Of A Time Ken L Wold 629.50 Daniel J Perez

47T 744 Not Outa Luck Titus Covington 628.50 Cable Creek Ranch LLC

47T 814 Wright On Forever Ken L Wold 628.50 Kelly Cobb

49 706 Elvis Gotta Gun John J McCarty 628.00 Hearst Ranch

50 782 Jans Shiney Rey Clint Allen 627.50 Clint Allen Cutting Horses LLC

51 805 Metalic Cash Randy J Paul 625.50 Carol Geran

52 655 Devil In The Deepblu Shadd Parkinson 625.00 Hannes Winkler

53 790 Half Past Boon Roy A Rich 624.00 Rocking J Ranch, Inc

54 689 Wares The Nurse Nicholas S Dowers 623.00 Triple D Ranches

55 660 FTR Smart Smoke Tucker J Robinson 622.50 Dan Macedo

56T 827 Reydiant Cat Brandon C. Buttars 621.00 DT Horses Llc

56T 759 SJR Metallic Shine Clayton M Edsall 621.00 Dave Balzhiser

56T 606 SJR Cats Diamond Gusti W. Buerger 621.00 San Juan Ranch

59 635 One Shiney Metallic Corey D Cushing 619.50 Jeremy Barwick

60 761 Reys Senorita Lance B Johnston 619.00 Gretchen Lemoine

61 723 Shiney Time Sarah L. Dawson 617.50 Linda A Mars

62 611 SJR Diamonds In Style Tucker J Robinson 615.50 San Juan Ranch

63 703 RKR Shakeyomoneymaka Luke J. Hammerness 614.00 Rockin K Remuda, LLC

64 731 Five Star Reyting Phillip J. Ralls 612.00 Christian C Larson

65 688 Gunna Give Ya Chills Susannah F. Campbell 607.50 Jeffrey And Wendy Oswood

66 633 WR This Cats Shiney Sarah L. Dawson 602.50 Holy Cow Performance

67 678 Dancinon Bourbon St Tina D Robinson 591.00 Michael Or Debra Brautovich

68 780 Look Again Mister Sarah Lyn Kennedy 587.00 Chris A Bugenig

69 648 Ill B Your Sugarplum James Vincent Ferreira 586.50 Robertson Ranch

70 808 Chex N The Big Cat Donald Wright 570.00 Nancy Ingebrigsten

71 834 Remys Merada Justin T Wright 431.50 Lucava Farms Inc

72 699 Billi Rey Doug Williamson 422.00 Doug Williamson

73 705 Beer Goggles John J McCarty 421.00 Dann Russell

74 766 Nics Starlite Russell A Probert 407.50 Erin Hill/Lorraine Casserly

75 649 Proudgun Cowboy Brian L. Bausch 376.50 Matthew Trenkle

76 650 Rosies Cash Demand Brian L. Bausch 367.00 Rick Pihl

77 829 CR Dis Tuff Lilkitty Kelby L. Phillips 219.50 RW Steward & Mike Stewart

78 621 Dimepiece Nicolas Barthelemy 194.00 Joel J & Sandy Jewett

79T 608 SJR Diamond Go Time Justin T Wright 190.00 San Juan Ranch

79T 609 SJR Karat Diamond Jake D Gorrell 190.00 San Juan Ranch

101. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 813 Real Smooth Liz Ken L Wold 651.50 Kelly Cobb$7207.50

2 831 Shining Gold Metal Russell A Dilday 651.00 Jim Gauthier$5766.00

3 651 Smokin D Lights Monica J Caetano 650.50 John R Pascoe$5045.25

4 656 Night Treyn Shadd Parkinson 648.00 Hannes Winkler$3964.13

5T 755 One Platinum Cat Clayton M Edsall 646.00 K & L Phillips LLC$3063.19

5T 623 KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy 646.00 Nicolas Barthelemy$3063.19

7 686 Floki Russell A Probert 645.50 Stephen Silva$2522.63

8 807 Metallic Scooter Craig Boyd 644.50 Mike La Grande$2162.25
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9 654 Cats Meradaleena Lance B Johnston 643.50 Rocking BS Ranch$1801.88

10 685 Smart Lookin Dual Will E. Pennebaker 643.00 Rock Rose Ranches$1441.50

11 820 TRR Roan Lil Playgun Trinity Haggard 641.00 Trinity Haggard

12 767 Hello Kitty Hawk Brendon Clark 639.00 Someday Dream Farm

13 682 Very Smart Pearl Jared Jones 637.50 Lisa Galvez

14 647 Kates High Style Jared Jones 634.50 Jerry & Suzanne Rava

15 694 Bet Heza Playboy Clayton M Edsall 633.00 Beverly Vaughn

16 819 Bright Shiney Lights Ken L Wold 632.50 Joseph D Putnam

17 601 Moms Stilish Lena Tina D Robinson 631.00 Andrew G Meinhold

18 816 Jule Of A Time Ken L Wold 629.50 Daniel J Perez

19T 744 Not Outa Luck Titus Covington 628.50 Cable Creek Ranch LLC

19T 814 Wright On Forever Ken L Wold 628.50 Kelly Cobb

21 706 Elvis Gotta Gun John J McCarty 628.00 Hearst Ranch

22 782 Jans Shiney Rey Clint Allen 627.50 Clint Allen Cutting Horses LLC

23 655 Devil In The Deepblu Shadd Parkinson 625.00 Hannes Winkler

24 790 Half Past Boon Roy A Rich 624.00 Rocking J Ranch, Inc

25T 827 Reydiant Cat Brandon C. Buttars 621.00 DT Horses Llc

25T 759 SJR Metallic Shine Clayton M Edsall 621.00 Dave Balzhiser

25T 606 SJR Cats Diamond Gusti W. Buerger 621.00 San Juan Ranch

28 761 Reys Senorita Lance B Johnston 619.00 Gretchen Lemoine

29 703 RKR Shakeyomoneymaka Luke J. Hammerness 614.00 Rockin K Remuda, LLC

30 688 Gunna Give Ya Chills Susannah F. Campbell 607.50 Jeffrey And Wendy Oswood

31 678 Dancinon Bourbon St Tina D Robinson 591.00 Michael Or Debra Brautovich

32 780 Look Again Mister Sarah Lyn Kennedy 587.00 Chris A Bugenig

33 648 Ill B Your Sugarplum James Vincent Ferreira 586.50 Robertson Ranch

34 808 Chex N The Big Cat Donald Wright 570.00 Nancy Ingebrigsten

35 699 Billi Rey Doug Williamson 422.00 Doug Williamson

36 705 Beer Goggles John J McCarty 421.00 Dann Russell

37 766 Nics Starlite Russell A Probert 407.50 Erin Hill/Lorraine Casserly

38 649 Proudgun Cowboy Brian L. Bausch 376.50 Matthew Trenkle

39 650 Rosies Cash Demand Brian L. Bausch 367.00 Rick Pihl

40 621 Dimepiece Nicolas Barthelemy 194.00 Joel J & Sandy Jewett

102. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 685 Smart Lookin Dual Will E. Pennebaker 643.00 Rock Rose Ranches$2504.63

2 820 TRR Roan Lil Playgun Trinity Haggard 641.00 Trinity Haggard$2087.19

3 767 Hello Kitty Hawk Brendon Clark 639.00 Someday Dream Farm$1669.75

4 682 Very Smart Pearl Jared Jones 637.50 Lisa Galvez$1252.31

5 647 Kates High Style Jared Jones 634.50 Jerry & Suzanne Rava$834.88

6 744 Not Outa Luck Titus Covington 628.50 Cable Creek Ranch LLC

7 782 Jans Shiney Rey Clint Allen 627.50 Clint Allen Cutting Horses LLC

8 606 SJR Cats Diamond Gusti W. Buerger 621.00 San Juan Ranch

9 703 RKR Shakeyomoneymaka Luke J. Hammerness 614.00 Rockin K Remuda, LLC

10 688 Gunna Give Ya Chills Susannah F. Campbell 607.50 Jeffrey And Wendy Oswood

11 780 Look Again Mister Sarah Lyn Kennedy 587.00 Chris A Bugenig

12 648 Ill B Your Sugarplum James Vincent Ferreira 586.50 Robertson Ranch
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13 808 Chex N The Big Cat Donald Wright 570.00 Nancy Ingebrigsten

14 649 Proudgun Cowboy Brian L. Bausch 376.50 Matthew Trenkle

15 650 Rosies Cash Demand Brian L. Bausch 367.00 Rick Pihl

103. NRCHA L1LOF: L1LO Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 820 TRR Roan Lil Playgun Trinity Haggard 641.00 Trinity Haggard$913.13

2 744 Not Outa Luck Titus Covington 628.50 Cable Creek Ranch LLC$760.94

3 782 Jans Shiney Rey Clint Allen 627.50 Clint Allen Cutting Horses LLC$608.75

4 703 RKR Shakeyomoneymaka Luke J. Hammerness 614.00 Rockin K Remuda, LLC$456.56

5 688 Gunna Give Ya Chills Susannah F. Campbell 607.50 Jeffrey And Wendy Oswood$304.38

6 780 Look Again Mister Sarah Lyn Kennedy 587.00 Chris A Bugenig

7 648 Ill B Your Sugarplum James Vincent Ferreira 586.50 Robertson Ranch

8 808 Chex N The Big Cat Donald Wright 570.00 Nancy Ingebrigsten

9 649 Proudgun Cowboy Brian L. Bausch 376.50 Matthew Trenkle

10 650 Rosies Cash Demand Brian L. Bausch 367.00 Rick Pihl


